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Battalino, CateyBattalino, Catey battalinoc@region18.org (860) 575-6966 -9 basketball, softball

Bocian, GaryBocian, Gary bociang@region18.org 860.910.8766 -9 cross country, track, band

Bocian, JackBocian, Jack bocianj@region18.org 860.326.4208 -9 football, basketball, lacrosse

Britton, ClaireBritton, Claire Brittonc@region18.org 860.510.9476 -9 cross country, lacrosse, band

Britton, PaigeBritton, Paige Brittonp@region18.org 860.510.3499 -9 cross country, lacrosse, band

Coughlin, IanCoughlin, Ian coughlinj@region18.org 860.434.1812 -9 football,baseball

Crolius, NoahCrolius, Noah croliusn@region18.org 860.334.8379 -9

Hickie, KateHickie, Kate hickiek@region18.org 860.510.6557 -9 crew

Macadam, PeterMacadam, Peter pmacadam@comcast.net 860.434.3020 -9 football, golf

McGlinchey, BrynnMcGlinchey, Brynn mcglincheyb@region18.org 860.215.5241 -9 tennis

Morrison, HannahMorrison, Hannah hannahmorrison01@gmail.com860.391.9386 -9 wind ensemble

O'Brien, EmilyO'Brien, Emily obriene@region18.org 860.304.6757 -9

Olsen, JacobOlsen, Jacob olsenj@region18.org 860.575.9123 -9 mens ensemble

Signora, KyleSignora, Kyle -9 basketball, baseball

Aird, GrahamAird, Graham grahamaird@region18.org 860.575.8073 -10 soccer, basketball, golf

Almy, KileyAlmy, Kiley almyk@region18.org 860.575.8917 -10 cross country, crew, band

Batts, AlexandraBatts, Alexandra battsa@region18.org 860.876.7275 -10 gymnastics

Drummond, AdamDrummond, Adam drummonda@region18.org 860.304.5065 -10 crew, band

Funaro, JaceFunaro, Jace funaroj@region18.org 860.857.1574 -10 baseball, band

Hoffman, LukeHoffman, Luke hoffmanl@region18.org 860.690.5454 -10

Hurtt, KeelinHurtt, Keelin hurttk@region18.org 860.917.5148 -10 soccer, basketball, tennis, 

Lewis, JordanLewis, Jordan lewisj@region18.org 860.373.6457 -10 soccer, basketball, lacrosse

Mergy, ClaudiaMergy, Claudia Claudiamergy@yahoo.com 203.561.8310 -10 crew

Murphy, AmandaMurphy, Amanda murphya@region18.org 845.802.4041 -10 indoor track, lacrosse

O'Brien, JudO'Brien, Jud obrienj@region18.org 860.800.4531 -10 football, basketball

Paynter, EmmaPaynter, Emma payntere@region18.org 860.287.9480 -10 cross country, track, play, crew, band

Scott, OliviaScott, Olivia scotto@region18.org 860.817.9666 -10 lacrosse

Swaney, MasonSwaney, Mason swaneym18@region18.org 860.326.1494 -10 basketball, golf

Tinnerello, BiancaTinnerello, Bianca Tinerellob18@region18.org 860.949.2690 -10 soccer, track, lacrosse, chorus

Wisner, HannahWisner, Hannah wisnerh@region18.org 860.333.7941 -10 crew

Zelmanow, AbbeyZelmanow, Abbey zelmanowa@region18.org 860.326.1763 -10

Zrenda, MadelineZrenda, Madeline zrendam@region18.org 860.227.1543 -10 soccer, basketball

Cowell, SydneyCowell, Sydney cowells@region18.org 860.304.2522 -11 basketball, lacrosse
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Edwards, AlexEdwards, Alex edwardsa@region18.org 860.326.9441 -11

Kane, MattKane, Matt kanem17@region18.org 860.510.6091 -11

Marinelli, DannyMarinelli, Danny daniel.marinelli@aol.com 860.373.1668 -11 basketball, golf, band

Muller, JulianMuller, Julian mullerj@region18.org 860.510.2857 -11 baseball, band

Murphy, AllisonMurphy, Allison murphya17@region18.org 845.802.4081 -11 crew

Swaney, McKenzieSwaney, McKenzie swaneym@region18.org 860.326.1927 -11 lacrosse summer cell phone class

Warecke, JordanWarecke, Jordan Jredsox82@yahoo.com 860.304.8755 -11 baseball, work

Klier, FordKlier, Ford fordklier@gmail.com 860.853.8098 -12 indoor track, baseball summer cell phone class
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